You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
STMicroelectronics with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ A2P75S12M3-F Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
A2P75S12M3-F Details PDF
A2P75S12M3-F
Manufacturer Part Number: A2P75S12M3-F
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IGBT TRENCH 1200V 75A ACEPACK2
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number A2P75S12M3-F
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IGBT TRENCH 1200V 75A ACEPACK2
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.3V @ 15V, 75A
Supplier Device Package ACEPACK™ 2
Series -
Power - Max 454.5W
Package / Case Module
Other Names 497-17745
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
NTC Thermistor Yes
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 4700pF @ 25V
Input Standard
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Detailed Description
IGBT Module Trench Field Stop Three Phase Inverter
1200V 75A 454.5W Chassis Mount ACEPACK™ 2Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100µA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 75A
Configuration Three Phase Inverter
A2PMA1X03EC88
APEM Inc.
SWITCH PUSH DPST 16A 250V
FF300R17ME4PB11BPSA1
International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
MOD IGBT MED PWR ECONOD-4
A2P250-1QNG132T
Microsemi Corporation
IC FPGA 250K GATES 132-QFN
A2P75S12M3
STMicroelectronics
IGBT TRENCH 1200V 75A
ACEPACK2
A2P1HV
Knowles Voltronics
CAP TRIMMER 0.3-1.2PF 250V
SMD
A2P250-QNG132T
Microsemi Corporation
IC FPGA 250K GATES 132-QFN
A2P1
Knowles Voltronics
CAP TRIMMER MINI 0.3-1.2PF
250V
A2PMA1X03EC56
APEM Inc.
SWITCH PUSH DPST 16A 250V